www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 4 – December 2022 1/24
STS32/33-DIS
3th Generation, High-Reliability, Certified
Digital Temperature Sensor
Features
• Accuracy ±0.4 °C
• VDD = 2.15 V … 5.5 V
• Low drift, <0.01 °C per year

STS35-DIS Highest accuracy STS3x-DIS
Table 22. STS3x product nomenclature.
9 Ordering Information
Material Description Material Number  Details Quantity (pcs)
STS32-DIS-2.5kS 3.000.382 3-point calibrated, ISO17025 certified,
0x44 & 0x45 I2C addr., accuracy profile 1
2’500
STS32-DIS-10kS 3.000.383 10’000
STS33-DIS-2.5kS 3.000.515 3-point calibrated, ISO17025 certified,
0x44 & 0x45 I2C addr., accuracy profile 2
2’500
STS33-DIS-10kS 3.000.516 10’000
Table 23. STS32/33 ordering options.
10 Bibliography
[1]  NXP Semiconductors, "User manual UM10204," vol. Rev. 6, 2014.
[2]  Sensirion, "SHTxx Design Guide," [Online]. Available: www.sensirion.com.
[3]  Sensirion, "Handling Instructions for Humidity Sensors," 2020.